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DOS1ANUSNS

SIAATIH s1AaGn
wnH2va: 2-3 ru (218 2-18 U)

SuLaunv

02-04 su>1aw 2567 17,999 uin 20,999 un
14-16 sud1au 2567 20,999 un 23,999 vn
16-18 sudinu 2567 19,999 uan 22,999 vin
18-20 sudi1au 2567 19,999 uan 22,999 van
21-23 sud1aw 2567 21,999 vin 24,999 un
23-25 sux1nw 2567 22,999 vin 25,999 uln
25-27 sud1Au 2567 22,999 un 25,999 uan
01-03 uns1nu 2568 25,999 uln 28,999 UIn
02-04 unsinu 2568 24,999 uln 27,999 vn
03-05 uns1Au 2568 24,999 un 27,999 un
04-06 unsinu 2568 24,999 un 27,999 vn
05-07 unsi1Aw 2568 23,999 vn 26,999 uIn
06-08 unsi1Au 2568 19,999 uvn 22,999 vn
07-09 uas1nu 2568 19,999 uan 22,999 uin
08-10 nns1AN 2568 20,999 vn 23,999 uln
09-11 unsi1AN 2568 21,999 un 24,999 uln
10-12 uas1AU 2568 22,999 un 25,999 vn
11-13 wns1AN 2568 22,999 uln 25,999 vIn
12-14 uns1AN 2568 21,999 uin 24,999 uvIn
13-15 uasi1Au 2568 19,999 uIn 22,999 vuln
14-16 uns1AU 2568 19,999 uIn 22,999 uln
15-17 uas1Au 2568 20,999 uln 23,999 un
16-18 uns1AU 2568 21,999 ulIn 24,999 uin
17-19 unsi1au 2568 22,999 uIn 25,999 vuin
18-20 uasi1AU 2568 22,999 uln 25,999 uln
19-21 unsiAu 2568 20,999 uIn 23,999 uln
20-22 unsiAU 2568 19,999 uIn 22,999 ulIn
21-23 unasinu 2568 19,999 uIn 22,999 uln
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uLlaunmv wnHova: 2-3 ru (o9 2-18 U)
22-24 unsi1Au 2568 20,999 uan 23,999 vin
23-25 uasiAv 2568 21,999 uin 24,999 van
24-26 unsi1nu 2568 22,999 uln 25,999 vuin
25-27 unsiAu 2568 22,999 vin 25,999 vin
26-28 unsiAu 2568 24,999 uvan 27,999 uan
27-29 uasi1AN 2568 24,999 uvan 27,999 van
28-30 unsi1Au 2568 24,999 uan 27,999 uln
29-31 unsiAu 2568 24,999 vin 27,999 uvin
30uns1aN-01aunIwuUS 2568 25,999 van 28,999 vin
31uns1AN-02AUAIWUS 2568 26,999 uin 29,999 uin
01-03 awnwus 2568 26,999 uan 29,999 uin
02-04 anmwus 2568 24,999 van 27,999 uin
03-05 aunwus 2568 24,999 vin 27,999 vuan
04-06 aunawus 2568 24,999 uln 27,999 vuin
05-07 annwus 2568 24,999 van 27,999 uin
06-08 aunIwus 2568 21,999 uvin 24,999 vin
07-09 aAumIWus 2568 22,999 uln 25,999 vuan
08-10 aunIwus 2568 22,999 uan 25,999 uin
09-11 aunIwus 2568 21,999 van 24,999 vin
10-12 aumwus 2568 20,999 uan 23,999 uan
11-13 aunIwus 2568 23,999 van 26,999 uin
12-14 aunIwus 2568 23,999 vin 26,999 uin
13-15 aunawus 2568 24,999 vin 27,999 vin
14-16 annawus 2568 22,999 uin 25,999 vuin
15-17 aunmwus 2568 22,999 vin 25,999 vin
16-18 aunIwWus 2568 20,999 vin 23,999 vin
17-19 aunmwus 2568 20,999 uin 23,999 vin

18-20 nunIWus 2568 20,999 uin 23,999 vin
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S SIANTHA] s1AaN
utaumnmv wnRova: 2-3 ru (g 2-18 U)
19-21 annawus 2568 20,999 van 23,999 vin
20-22 aunIWus 2568 21,999 van 24,999 vin
21-23 auaIwus 2568 22,999 uin 25,999 uin
22-24 numWus 2568 22,999 vin 25,999 uin
23-25 aunwWus 2568 21,999 vin 24,999 vuin
24-26 nuMWus 2568 20,999 vin 23,999 uln
25-27 nunIwus 2568 20,999 uan 23,999 van
26-28 auMIWus 2568 20,999 uan 23,999 uin
27aunIWus-01duinu 2568 23,999 un 26,999 uin
28aun1Wus-02durnw 2568 24,999 uin 27,999 uin
01-03 JurAu 2568 23,999 uln 26,999 van
02-04 Jurnu 2568 22,999 uin 25,999 vuin
03-05 Jurnw 2568 22,999 uan 25,999 vin
04-06 Junu 2568 22,999 van 25,999 van
05-07 Wurnu 2568 22,999 uan 25,999 van
06-08 Bu1AN2568 23,999 vuan 26,999 vain
07-09 Wu1AN2568 24,999 vuan 27,999 uin
08-10 Wur1AN 2568 23,999 uan 26,999 vin
09-11 Gurnu 2568 21,999 uan 24,999 van
10-12 iiurnu 2568 21,999 uin 24,999 vin
11-13 Juinu 2568 21,999 vuan 24,999 vuan
12-14 iiu1AL2568 21,999 van 24,999 uin
13-15 lu1nu2568 21,999 uvin 24,999 uin
14-16 iiurnu 2568 22,999 uan 25,999 van
15-17 Gu1nu2568 22,999 uan 25,999 vin
16-18 Gurnu 2568 21,999 uan 24,999 uln
17-19 Guinu 2568 21,999 uan 24,999 uin

18-20 HurAw 2568 21,999 uin 24,999 uin



USyYn d91u nsia uIsn Aa iR
4 Siam Website: www .siamtravelmart.co.th o]
Travel Mart Line Official: @siamtravelmart

Email: siamtravelmart@gmail.com

Tel: 02-1385151 Fax: 02-1385161
ari1Ms 2-A: 09:00-18:00 a: 09:00-13:00

TAT 11/4291

DOS1ANUSNS

s1ANTHA s1AaGn
wnHova: 2-3 rinu (o8 2-18 U)

SuLaunv

19-21 ilurnu 2568 21,999 van 24,999 uin
20-22 ijurny 2568 21,999 vin 24,999 uin
21-23 Guinu 2568 22,999 uin 25,999 uan
22-24 Juinu 2568 22,999 vuan 25,999 uin
23-25 idjuinu 2568 21,999 uan 24,999 van
24-26 ijunu 2568 21,999 uin 24,999 un
25-27 ilurnu 2568 21,999 un 24,999 uln
26-28 ilurAy 2568 21,999 uin 24,999 uln
27-29 ijuanu 2568 21,999 vin 24,999 uin

dovnisHaVWALAYD Bas:twurniua: 5900 uln
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Website: www.siamtravelmart.co.th

Line Official: @siamtravelmart
Email: siamtravelmart@gmail.com
Tel: 02-1385151 Fax: 02-1385161

paims »-A: 09:00-18:00 a: 09:00-13:00

1GB/Day

2GB/Day

Region

Price

Price

=
Japan

Korea
Taiwan

Ling Add Friend

@siamtravelmart

fone Tugeenn Wnwia:adn
Ao ussldgvao 5 aunsai

3GB/Day,

Price

5GB/Day

Price

UNLIMITED

Price

200.-

Singapore
Malaysia

220.-

VietNam

200.-

China

300.-

380.-

Hong Kong
Macao
Indonesia

250.-

300.-

Laos

280.-

India

280.-

380.-

480.-

Nepal

280.-

380.-

480.-

Jordan

330.-

380.-

480.-

Georgia

330.-

380.-

480.-

Switzerland
Germany
France
Italy
Iceland
Russia
Sweden
Turkey
Netherlands

280.-

330.-

380.-
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™ Siam

Tel: 02-1385151 Fax: 02-1385161

Website: www.siamtravelmart.co.th
Line Official: @siamtravelmart
Email: siamtravelmart@gmail.com

paims »-A: 09:00-18:00 a: 09:00-13:00

* fuawisaidandaus:NumsiauNnvuUUSIBYAAALWULEAD
uaniktiovInUs:AugUuaiquuungunsouaglunds tusim 1Sudu 627 uin

Us:funohAuasavnistaunivivdivus:ina
CHUBB TRAVEL INSURANCE INTERNATIONAL

ADWAUASDVUATIUDUIDUIDWSENUNRY
Coverage and Sum Insured

Essential
msidedsaidovonauduc OWWmMs 2,000,000
mdnunwenafiiiaduludhoussina 2,000,000
AdnunwsnunadowdovAiiaduludsainalng 100,000
naus:losiswiudinsumsihinnwonuna 2,000/245u.
wWugUselulsowenunaludious:ina Fogoluiiu 10,000
o = ~ —‘ SukSoms
e Heiinble adshun 2,000,000
AtsswlumsdoawnEodZnduustinagdanun 2,000,000
AtdsiwlumsiGumonariwmwaluidousg 50,000
dusoflsowswnad

msdodbuyasnduusanalng 50,000
s i % 50,000
anuiudasaudaynnameauan 1,000,000
uSmisdouwndognidu 24 SoTuv AsSDUA{U
msuanEanNMsIauNo 100,000
ANgSwmsacdududumsidumo 100.000
1,000/6vu.
msadwovtiustu guaalitiu 4,000
mswaoifl d s 1,000/650.
SadwithedbuovariwmsOu gogaluiiiu 4,000
msidumvadioinms 1,000/60u.
wWasuidumomsou gogaluuiu 4,000
1,000/6uu.
mswaramisciotieotu goaoluifiu 4,000
2 i 1.000/6uu.
AauaBwavnsidndunmy gogaltfiu 4,002
msgondons E | th 1,000/8u/¢/ya
umouasz/nionswdaudouds gogaluifiu 8,000

msg doudd )

uaudadumo
MSFUMBUDNDINANSMSIGUMD >
mwsudadadasinsda -

msgndvnionnwdomuuon
nSwgdumetudu

UHUADUWSISUTW
dwnsuiorusiuniuaigssnito 6 1dou div 85 U
« SwouBu s AuABMUYD 1. UDVRANIYSKIW 66 - 85 U o:lu 50%
 wposwouSusHussmuisylSlumsio foddusgdiuunufiion
» SwduBu s ufBMUTD 1 UsVERDTgSHKIY 6 1ddu - 10 U oulu 50%
vavSwouSuwWs:Audsdiod tiiu 1,500,000 vin

SYS

Ureimean lAuases

fvd, 330, Ao, invidwile, ganuwile,
wiLgean, 815790 LRy, a151Tds
UsrarauseuuAgr, as1sdgLssemugduard

= ~ £ i P P, :

] WS i

gBoAasmALEDIUS
* Suusznunolos VSeN SudmuAAUsUNE SMo (UKou)
symsouFMDeYs:Au vBY USHN JudadaAYs:Auie o (Umou)
ua: AwiSms vov UsYn a 1$n drvia SouSovud:
s U USUN TG
Jadius:dusio iia ( )

fusie swia (umou)
& ek,

" Jssriu oy

o
Tagasv ua: 1ouly 1BulUmunsusssy A LSBn SuGa

Premium

4,000,000
4,000,000

200,000

3,000/24vu.
Fugaluiiiu 15,000

3,000,000
3,000,000
150,000

150,000

150,000

3,000,000

AssuAau

300,000

300.000

2,000/6uvuL.
goaaluiiu 8,000

2,000/6v0.
Fogoliiiu 8,000

2,000/6uvw.
gogaluuiu 8,000

2,000/6uu.
gogoliiu 8,000

2.000/65u.
gogoliiu 8,000

5.000/8u/d/ya
goaaluiu 40,000

3,000

3,000

15,000

50,000

Jwou
Sudumv

1-4 5u

HuARUWSIDUBW Comprehensive Plan

Ultimate

6,000,000
6,000,000

300,000

4,000/245u.
goaaluifiu 20,000

4,000,000
4,000,000
200,000
200,000
200,000
4,000,000
AsDUAQU
500,000

500.000

4,000/6vu.
Fogalifiu 16,000

4,000/6vv.
Fogaldifiu 16,000

4,000/6uu.
gogaluiiiu 16,000

4,000/66V
goaalifiu 16,000

4,000/610
goaaliiifiu 16,000

5.000/8u/d/ya
gogaluifiu 40,000

5,000
5,000
20,000

100,000

Essential
627

740
859

985
1,005
1,024

1,183
1,202

Ling Add Friend

= | - "
@siamtravelmart

HINAUldsUunNouLdv
S
wnthnshuuve

Line Add Friend

wosdado
02-1385151 / 080-2345780
Line : @siamtravelmart

s1m/nu (Uan)

Premium
115
1,378
1,394
1,467
1777
1,805
1832
2,057
2,085

Ultimate

1,378
1748
1,769
1,860
2191
2,226
2,261
2,541
2,576



